MASTER OF SCIENCE IN INFECTIOUS DISEASES ZMW AND USD

FEE SCHEDULE - ZMW					
STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4		
15,700.00	15,700.00	15,700.00	12,150.00		

FEE SCHEDULE - USD				
STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4	
2,150.00	2,150.00	2,150.00	1,550.00	

GENERAL FEES	ZMW	USD	FREQUENCY
Fees per course	2,215.00	360.00	
Application Fees	250.00	50.00	At application stage only
Late Reg Fees per week	100.00	20.00	When applicable
Transcipt	100.00	10.00	When requested
Identity Cards	100.00	10.00	Initial & Replacing
Registration Fee	500.00	50.00	Each Semester
Maintenance Fee	500.00	50.00	Each Semester
Internet Connectivity	300.00	40.00	Each Semester
Library Fee	300.00	40.00	Each Semester
User Fee	1,000.00	70.00	Each Semester
Practical fee	1,350.00	100.00	Each Semester



FEES SCHEDULE

BANK DETAILS

Bank : Indo Zambia Bank Branch : Lusaka Main

Acc Name: University of Lusaka Acc Number: 0012030001876

Sort Code : 0900001 Swift Code : INZAZMLX

NOTES

- 1. Local and SADC students use the Kwacha fees and foreign students use the dollar fees.
- 2. Fees vary per semester depending on the number of subjects in a semster.
- 3. Mode of payment: All deposits should be made directly to the Bank (QUOTING YOUR STUDENT NUMBER ONLY)
- 4. Terms of payment: Full payment before commencing classes.
- 5. Part payment will only be accepted upon 50% down payment on tuition fees and signing of a credit agreement form with Accounts.
- 6. If you have not registered, visit <u>www.</u> <u>unilus.ac.zm</u> 48 hours after making a deposit and follow the online registration procedure.